
Ben Franklin Academy Parent Teacher Organization
Contact List
For the 2023 - 2024 School Year Meeting Date

Position Name Email address Phone number Signature

EXECUTIVE BOARD     Elected by BFA community

President Janelle Nichols pto@bfacademy.org 303.726.8428

Vice-President Alissa Motazedi ptovp@bfacademy.org 719.339.0912

Treasurer Christiana Sparks ptotreasurer@bfacademy.org 720.581.7511

Secretary Kelly Dees
ptosecretary@bfacademy.org
Kelly.dees@gmail.com

Fundraising Coordinator Andreya Flangian fundraising@bfacademy.org 720.251.5257

Social Coordinator Ewelina Chrzanowski ptosocial@bfacademy.org 720.296.2209

Room Parent Coordinators Amy Marks
roomparents@bfacademy.org
amymm630@gmail.com

COMMITTEE CHAIRS     Elected by BFA community

Birthday Committee Chair Katie Duncan katie.duncan@hotmail.com 303.817.6590

Restaurant/Spirit Night Committee Chair Dana Smith dhkaiser@gmail.com

Teacher Appreciation Committee Chair Cara Brzezicki carebear7154@yahoo.com 720.219.9676

Uniform Consignment Committee Chair Jessica Kostelecky jrose9101@gmail.com 720.990.3636

Virtues Awareness Committee Chair Abby Jensen abspep3@ymail.com

Yearbook/School Pictures Committee Chair Erin Boardman
yearbook@bfacademy.org
erinboardman1@gmail.com 303.921.2563

COMMITTEE MANAGERS     Appointed by PTO Executive Board

Baking Committee Manager Sage Felux sageaw@gmail.com

Ben's Brigade Co-Committee Manager Curtis Anderson curtis.a.anderson@gmail.com 605.391.6604

Ben's Brigade Co-Committee Manager Justin Mayhall justin.mayhall@gmail.com

Bulletin Board Committee Manager Alexa Bryant alexa.passarelli@gmail.com

Fundraising Assistant Lindy Busbee lindybusbee@gmail.com 404.579.1242

Franklin Fest Committee Manager Kim Hernandez salsamama2010@gmail.com



Marketing Committee Manager - Flyers Vanessa Wilson
ptomarketing@bfacademy.org
vpmccants@gmail.com

Marketing Committee Manager - Newsletter Briauna Smythe briauna_smythe@yahoo.com 303.358.7395

Raise Right Committee Manager Rebecca Mullenix rebaroyer@yahoo.com 303.547.8997

Spirit Rock Committee Manager Lindsay Bullock
bfacademyrocks@gmail.com
lindsayw1023@gmail.com 617.797.7380

Spirit Wear Committee Manager Gen Townsend Gen.townsend@gmail.com

Sponsor Committee Manager Cassie Roberts listwithcass5280@gmail.com 720.261.8379

Spring Social Committee Manager Erica Reese ekrelle5@msn.com

Sweetheart Ball Co-Committee Manager Katie Graham kmvgraham@gmail.co

Digital Co-Committee Manager-Web Page and Online Store Devi Nallappan devi.it85@gmail.com 720.484.9761

Digital Co-Committee Manager-Social Media and Online Store Subashri Sadasivan subashri.sadasivan@gmail.com 720.684.7053

Welcoming Committee Manager Adalene Keller Adalene.keller@gmail.com

Trunk or Treat Commitee Manager Erin Wiley erinworleen@gmail.com 970.376.5289

Members

Board Liaison Haley Maglieri haleym@bfacademy.org 720.292.0774


